SET506N (07-24)
Page 1 of 4
1-888-599-2837 Toll-free Canada | A. O. Smith Enterprises Ltd. | 599 Hill Street West | Fergus, ON N1M 2X1
©2024 A. O. Smith Enterprises Ltd.
POINT-OF-USE ELECTRIC TANKLESS
COMMERCIAL/RESIDENTIAL
EASY INSTALLATION
•	 Compact size perfect for point-of-use

Number
of Elements
Total Input
Wattage (kW)
Wattage
per Element
Total Current
Draw (Amps)
Recommended Canada
Circuit Breaker Size
(Amps)
Conductor Size
(AWG)
Activation GPM
SSETU-18K 120 2 1.75 0.88 14.58 20 14 0.17
SSETU-24K 120 2 2.40 1.20 20.00 25 12 0.17
SSETU-30K 120 2 3.00 1.50 25.00 35 10 0.17
SSETU-35K 120 2 3.50 1.75 29.17 40 10 0.17
SSETU-35E 240+ 2 3.50 1.75 14.58 20 14 0.17
SSETU-45E 240+ 2 4.50 2.25 18.75 25 12 0.17
SSETU-55E 240+ 2 5.50 2.75 22.92 30 10 0.17
SSETU-70E 240+ 4 7.00 1.75 29.17 40 10 0.17
SSETU-90E 240+ 4 9.00 2.25 37.50 50 8 0.17
SSETU-110E 240+ 4 11.00 2.75 45.83 60 8 0.17
Volts kW
GPM AT TEMPERATURE RISE
25°F 30°F 35°F 40°F 45°F 50°F 55°F 60°F 65°F 70°F 75°F 80°F 85°F
120V